Professional Education Council
2007- 2008
Faculty
Susan Stewart, Special Education (HS)
Robert Beaudet, Physical Education (HPER)
Maridy Troy, Physical Education (HPER)
Lori Unruh, PSY
Kathleen Jorissen, ELF
Jacque Jacobs, ELF
Michael Schallock, Music
Janice Holt, EMGE
Nancy Norris, Spanish (MFL)
Elizabeth McRae, Social Sciences (History)
Erin Tapley, Art
Kefyn Catley, Science
Patricia Bricker, EMGE
Russ Binkley, EMGE
Jamel Anderson-Ruff, EMGE
David Strahan, EMGE



Schedule of Profession
Day Date

Wednesday 9/26/07

Thursday 10/25/07
*Monday 11/5/07
Tuesday 12/4/07
Thursday 1/24/08
Monday 2/25/08
Tuesday 3/25/08

Wednesday 4/23/08

al Education Council Meetings for 2007 -2008

Time

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm

Room

Killian 104

Killian 104

University Center Cardinal Room
Killian 104

Killian 104

Killian 104

Killian 104

Killian 104

* Meeting with Accreditation Team Members from NCDPI and NCATE
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